
Purchase Return

TAMILNADU POLICE CANTEEN TN Police Master Canteen, Pudupet-

33AAAGT0316F1ZT- GSTNO:

Supplier Name :

Return Date :

Return NO :

S.No.

Supplier GST No:

PR-175-12/23-24

12/21/2023

Item Id Hsn Code Item Name rate qty amountCGST %SGST %

Bill No :

Bill Date :

SI2333023729

8/29/2023

COIMBATORE CITY

33AAACB2484Q1ZF Admin Off :

Branch Off :

IGST %

Bajaj Electricals Limited

MASTER CANTEEN COIMBATORE

1 37132 85167990 BAJ-BAJAJ HB 21 HAND BLENDER 1,007.63 8 8,061.049.00 9.00 0.00

Net Total

Grand Total

CGSTAmount

SGSTAmount

8,061.04

725.49

725.49

9,512.02

IGSTAmount 0.00


